Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vega Phillips Power Bits - 1/4"

0 g Thank you for shopping with us!
Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability.

Proprietary precision CNC machined tips for excellent fit in fastener recess. Extra hard bits
undergo an extended heat treatment process giving them superior strength vs regular bits.

X—HARD Extra Hard bits undergo an ex
tended heat treatment process giving them
superior strength vs regular bits.

An ¥ at the end of a part number denotes an
extra hard bit.

Tip/Point Manufacturer Unit Price Pack Quantity
1150P1A 6in #1 Vega Industries $3.32 10 $33.20
1150P2A 6in #2 Vega Industries $3.32 10 $33.20
1150P3A 6in #3 Vega Industries $3.32 10 $33.20

150P1A 2in #1 Vega Industries $1.26 25 $31.50


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

150P2A
150P3A
170P1A
170P2A
170P3A
190P2A
190P1A
190P3A
150P00A
150P0A
150P1AX
150P2AX
150P3A-2
150P3AX
170P2AX
170P1AX
170P3A-2
170P3AX
170P4A
190POA-SP
190P1AX
190P2AX
190P3A-2
1150P1AX

2in
2in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
6in

#2
#3
#1
#2
#3
#2
#1
#3
00

#1
#2
#3
#3
#2
#1
#3
#3
#4

#1
#2
#3
#1

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

$1.26
$1.26
$1.70
$1.70
$1.70
$2.06
$2.06
$2.06
$1.20
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$1.78
$0.90
$1.18
$1.18
$2.08
$1.18
$2.38
$1.60
$1.50
$1.50
$2.56
$2.92

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
50
50
50
10
50
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

$31.50
$31.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$51.50
$51.50
$51.50
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$17.80
$45.00
$11.80
$11.80
$20.80
$11.80
$23.80
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.60
$29.20



1150P2AX
1150P3A-2
1150P3AX
1200P2A
1250P2A
1300P2A
190P3AX
150P2R
170P4F
1115P2A

6in
6in
6in
8in
10in
12in
31/2in
2in
2 3/4in
41/2in

#2
#3
#3
#2
#2
#2
#3
#2
#4
#2

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

$2.92
$4.12
$2.92
$4.72
$6.60
$10.36
$1.50
$0.76
$2.38
$1.86

10
10
10
10
10

10
50
10
10

$29.20
$41.20
$29.20
$47.20
$66.00
$51.80
$15.00
$38.00
$23.80
$18.60



