Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com





Vega Phillips Power Bits - 1/4"

Thank you for shopping with us!

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability. Proprietary precision CNC machined tips for excellent fit in fastener recess. Extra hard bits undergo an extended heat treatment process giving them superior strength vs regular bits.



X-HARD - Extra Hard bits undergo an extended heat treatment process giving them superior strength vs regular bits.

An x at the end of a part number denotes an extra hard bit.

Item #	Length	Tip/Point	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
1150P1A	6 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$3.32	10	\$33.20
1150P2A	6 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$3.32	10	\$33.20
1150P3A	6 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$3.32	10	\$33.20
150P1A	2 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$1.26	25	\$31.50

150P2A	2 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$1.26	25	\$31.50
150P3A	2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$1.26	25	\$31.50
170P1A	2 3/4 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$1.70	25	\$42.50
170P2A	2 3/4 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$1.70	25	\$42.50
170P3A	2 3/4 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$1.70	25	\$42.50
190P2A	3 1/2 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$2.06	25	\$51.50
190P1A	3 1/2 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$2.06	25	\$51.50
190P3A	3 1/2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$2.06	25	\$51.50
150P00A	2 in	0 0	Vega Industries	\$1.20	50	\$60.00
150P0A	2 in	0	Vega Industries	\$0.90	50	\$45.00
150P1AX	2 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$0.90	50	\$45.00
150P2AX	2 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$0.90	50	\$45.00
150P3A-2	2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$1.78	10	\$17.80
150P3AX	2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$0.90	50	\$45.00
170P2AX	2 3/4 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
170P1AX	2 3/4 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
170P3A-2	2 3/4 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$2.08	10	\$20.80
170P3AX	2 3/4 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$1.18	10	\$11.80
170P4A	2 3/4 in	#4	Vega Industries	\$2.38	10	\$23.80
190P0A-SP	3 1/2 in	0	Vega Industries	\$1.60	10	\$16.00
190P1AX	3 1/2 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$1.50	10	\$15.00
190P2AX	3 1/2 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$1.50	10	\$15.00
190P3A-2	3 1/2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$2.56	10	\$25.60
1150P1AX	6 in	#1	Vega Industries	\$2.92	10	\$29.20

1150P2AX	6 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$2.92	10	\$29.20
1150P3A-2	6 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$4.12	10	\$41.20
1150P3AX	6 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$2.92	10	\$29.20
1200P2A	8 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$4.72	10	\$47.20
1250P2A	10 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$6.60	10	\$66.00
1300P2A	12 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$10.36	5	\$51.80
190P3AX	3 1/2 in	#3	Vega Industries	\$1.50	10	\$15.00
190P3AX 150P2R	3 1/2 in 2 in	#3 #2	Vega Industries Vega Industries	\$1.50 \$0.76	10 50	\$15.00 \$38.00
	•			·		·
150P2R	2 in	#2	Vega Industries	\$0.76	50	\$38.00